:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9647793

Aug 02, 2024 11:21 (UTC)

In epoch 301,493 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 68175 - 0.018571890 ETH®
56.43 USD

2 68176 - 0.018652048 ETH®
56.68 USD

3 68177 - 0.018656319 ETH®
56.69 USD

4 68178 - 0.018634281 ETH®
56.62 USD

S 68179 - 0.018656981 ETH®
56.69 USD

6 68181 - 0.018736158 ETH®
56.93 USD

7 68182 - 0.018752101 ETH®
56.98 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9647793
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/301493
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68175
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68176
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68177
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68178
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68179
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68181
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68182

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

68183

68185

68186

68189

68196

68197

68198

68199

Validator Id

1386647

Amount

- 0.018672728
56.74 USD

- 0.018662909
56.71 USD

- 0.018606335
56.54 USD

- 0.018905985
57.45 USD

- 0.018883418
57.38 USD

- 0.018878105
57.37 USD

- 0.002244502
.82 USD

o~

- 0.002193708
.66 USD

o~

- 0.002135755
.49 USD

o~

Amount

+ 0.045775638
139.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68183
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68185
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68186
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68189
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68196
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68197
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68198
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68199
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/68200
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1386647

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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